Budget (Attachment A), all County requirements and directives, and any special conditions that may 
from time to time be requested, in a satisfactory manner as designated below: 

A total of 32 children (32 Head Start Part Day children) with classes of 16 children each for a period 
of one hundred seventy five (175) days, comprising of two (2) classes at Howard Elementary School. 

B. Maintain compliance and program quality as specified by the Head Start Act, Head Start Program 
Performance Standards and California Code of Regulations Title 5 and Title 22. 

C.